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Total Number of Voters : 257,312 of 1,881,112 = 13.68%

11/10/2009 12:30 PM

Precincts Reporting 874 of 874 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

PROPOSITION 1, Vote For 1

 93,197
59.44% 59.97% 136,570

67.78%
59.69%

 6,652
 36,721

FOR

 62,946
40.56% 40.03% 91,161

32.22%
40.31%

 3,162
 25,053

AGAINST

 156,143  227,731Cast Votes: 86.58% 88.50%85.75% 89.47% 9,814  61,774

 29,578

 3

 18,371

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

13.42%

0.00%

11.49%

0.00%

14.22%

0.03% 0.00%

10.53%

 3

 1,628

 0

 9,579

PROPOSITION 2, Vote For 1

 114,907
67.51% 71.42% 163,908

71.55%
72.95%

 7,176
 41,825

FOR

 42,609
32.49% 28.58% 65,593

28.45%
27.05%

 2,853
 20,131

AGAINST

 157,516  229,501Cast Votes: 86.83% 89.19%87.63% 90.26% 10,029  61,956

 27,800

 11

 16,998

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

13.17%

0.00%

10.80%

0.00%

12.28%

0.10% 0.00%

9.74%

 11

 1,405

 0

 9,397

PROPOSITION 3, Vote For 1

 119,199
71.23% 74.60% 170,487

74.30%
75.95%

 7,346
 43,942

FOR

 37,747
28.77% 25.40% 58,035

25.70%
24.05%

 2,541
 17,747

AGAINST

 156,946  228,522Cast Votes: 86.46% 88.81%86.39% 89.93% 9,887  61,689

 28,783

 7

 17,568

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

13.54%

0.00%

11.19%

0.00%

13.55%

0.06% 0.00%

10.07%

 7

 1,551

 0

 9,664

PROPOSITION 4, Vote For 1

 106,978
68.63% 68.77% 155,448

67.00%
68.93%

 6,462
 42,008

FOR

 48,221
31.37% 31.23% 70,601

33.00%
31.07%

 3,183
 19,197

AGAINST

 155,199  226,049Cast Votes: 85.78% 87.85%84.27% 88.93% 9,645  61,205

 31,255

 8

 19,315

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

14.22%

0.00%

12.15%

0.00%

15.66%

0.07% 0.00%

11.07%

 8

 1,792

 0

 10,148

PROPOSITION 5, Vote For 1

 103,755
67.52% 69.54% 149,365

69.31%
70.36%

 6,363
 39,247

FOR

 43,714
32.48% 30.46% 65,411

30.69%
29.64%

 2,817
 18,880

AGAINST

 147,469  214,776Cast Votes: 81.46% 83.47%80.21% 84.50% 9,180  58,127

 42,528

 8

 27,045

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

18.54%

0.00%

16.53%

0.00%

19.72%

0.07% 0.00%

15.50%

 8

 2,257

 0

 13,226
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

PROPOSITION 6, Vote For 1

 99,685
67.36% 68.22% 145,980

74.95%
68.12%

 7,120
 39,175

FOR

 46,643
32.64% 31.78% 68,006

25.05%
31.88%

 2,380
 18,983

AGAINST

 146,328  213,986Cast Votes: 81.51% 83.16%83.01% 83.85% 9,500  58,158

 43,321

 5

 28,186

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

18.49%

0.00%

16.84%

0.00%

16.95%

0.04% 0.00%

16.15%

 5

 1,940

 0

 13,195

PROPOSITION 7, Vote For 1

 115,998
72.05% 74.41% 166,548

71.42%
75.54%

 7,038
 43,512

FOR

 37,567
27.95% 25.59% 57,263

28.58%
24.46%

 2,816
 16,880

AGAINST

 153,565  223,811Cast Votes: 84.64% 86.98%86.10% 88.00% 9,854  60,392

 33,493

 8

 20,949

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

15.36%

0.00%

13.02%

0.00%

13.83%

0.07% 0.00%

12.00%

 8

 1,583

 0

 10,961

PROPOSITION 8, Vote For 1

 124,420
80.51% 80.43% 182,395

85.65%
80.06%

 8,681
 49,294

FOR

 30,995
19.49% 19.57% 44,384

14.35%
19.94%

 1,455
 11,934

AGAINST

 155,415  226,779Cast Votes: 85.81% 88.13%88.56% 89.06% 10,136  61,228

 30,530

 3

 19,099

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

14.19%

0.00%

11.86%

0.00%

11.41%

0.03% 0.00%

10.94%

 3

 1,306

 0

 10,125

PROPOSITION 9, Vote For 1

 125,294
82.88% 81.79% 184,296

86.61%
81.06%

 8,561
 50,441

FOR

 29,275
17.12% 18.21% 41,021

13.39%
18.94%

 1,324
 10,422

AGAINST

 154,569  225,317Cast Votes: 85.30% 87.57%86.37% 88.57% 9,885  60,863

 31,990

 5

 19,945

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

14.70%

0.00%

12.43%

0.00%

13.59%

0.04% 0.00%

11.43%

 5

 1,555

 0

 10,490

PROPOSITION 10, Vote For 1

 116,766
78.84% 77.71% 172,431

82.63%
76.95%

 8,199
 47,466

FOR

 34,982
21.16% 22.29% 49,449

17.37%
23.05%

 1,724
 12,743

AGAINST

 151,748  221,880Cast Votes: 84.38% 86.23%86.70% 86.95% 9,923  60,209

 35,425

 7

 22,766

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

15.62%

0.00%

13.77%

0.00%

13.24%

0.06% 0.00%

13.05%

 7

 1,515

 0

 11,144
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PROPOSITION 11, Vote For 1

 122,349
78.08% 79.78% 176,501

78.05%
80.56%

 7,595
 46,557

FOR

 29,517
21.92% 20.22% 44,725

21.95%
19.44%

 2,136
 13,072

AGAINST

 151,866  221,226Cast Votes: 83.57% 85.98%85.02% 87.02% 9,731  59,629

 36,081

 5

 22,648

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

16.43%

0.00%

14.02%

0.00%

14.93%

0.04% 0.00%

12.98%

 5

 1,709

 0

 11,724

City of Houston, MAYOR, Vote For 1

 23,656
24.23% 22.55% 39,482

34.40%
20.76%

 3,436
 12,390

Peter Brown

 667
0.53% 0.56% 989

0.50%
0.59%

 50
 272

Amanda Ulman

 205
0.17% 0.17% 306

0.14%
0.18%

 14
 87

Luis Ralph Ullrich, Jr.

 339
0.21% 0.28% 485

0.40%
0.30%

 40
 106

Dan Cupp

 26,059
15.37% 20.47% 35,841

19.24%
22.86%

 1,922
 7,860

Roy Morales

 36,505
29.73% 30.83% 53,980

22.75%
32.03%

 2,272
 15,203

Annise D. Parker

 26,545
29.76% 25.14% 44,018

22.57%
23.29%

 2,255
 15,218

Gene Locke

 113,976  175,101Cast Votes: 97.82% 97.94%98.39% 97.96% 9,989  51,136

 3,669

 7

 2,373

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

2.18%

0.00%

2.05%

0.00%

1.54%

0.07% 0.00%

2.04%

 7

 156

 0

 1,140

Precincts

Counted

 734  

Total Percent

 734  100.00% 

Voters

 178,777 

Ballots Registered Percent

 935,073 19.12% 

City of Houston, COUNCIL MEMBER, DISTRICT A, Vote For 1

 527
3.82% 4.27% 770

6.01%
4.27%

 69
 174

Alex Wathen

 3,885
29.89% 31.87% 5,749

43.78%
31.49%

 503
 1,361

Brenda Stardig

 1,656
12.96% 13.13% 2,368

10.62%
13.42%

 122
 590

Jeff Downing

 2,577
25.13% 21.79% 3,931

18.28%
20.89%

 210
 1,144

Lane Lewis

 1,001
7.71% 7.70% 1,389

3.22%
8.11%

 37
 351

Darrell Joe Rodriguez

 661
4.79% 5.28% 952

6.35%
5.36%

 73
 218

Bob Schoellkopf

 2,029
15.70% 15.96% 2,879

11.75%
16.45%

 135
 715

Amy Peck

 12,336  18,038Cast Votes: 82.98% 81.76%82.96% 81.22% 1,149  4,553

 4,023

 0

 2,853

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

17.02%

0.00%

18.24%

0.00%

17.04%

0.00% 0.00%

18.78%

 0

 236

 0

 934

Precincts

Counted

 152  

Total Percent

 152  100.00% 

Voters

 22,061 

Ballots Registered Percent

 95,703 23.05% 
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City of Houston, COUNCIL MEMBER, DISTRICT B, Vote For 1

 1,292
16.22% 18.01% 2,204

22.93%
18.45%

 216
 696

Roger F. Bowden

 5,711
83.78% 81.99% 10,033

77.07%
81.55%

 726
 3,596

Jarvis Johnson

 7,003  12,237Cast Votes: 85.60% 85.04%92.53% 83.79% 942  4,292

 2,150

 3

 1,355

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

14.40%

0.00%

14.94%

0.02%

7.17%

0.29% 0.00%

16.21%

 3

 73

 0

 722

Precincts

Counted

 119  

Total Percent

 119  100.00% 

Voters

 14,390 

Ballots Registered Percent

 103,467 13.91% 

City of Houston, COUNCIL MEMBER, DISTRICT C, Vote For 1

 12,191
80.49% 81.78% 17,660

91.24%
81.55%

 1,031
 4,438

Anne Clutterbuck

 2,655
18.70% 17.50% 3,778

8.14%
17.76%

 92
 1,031

Randy Locke

 104
0.82% 0.72% 156

0.62%
0.70%

 7
 45

Alfred Molison (W)

 14,950  21,594Cast Votes: 87.32% 86.70%87.94% 86.38% 1,130  5,514

 3,314

 0

 2,358

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

12.68%

0.00%

13.30%

0.00%

12.06%

0.00% 0.00%

13.62%

 0

 155

 0

 801

Precincts

Counted

 67  

Total Percent

 67  100.00% 

Voters

 24,908 

Ballots Registered Percent

 110,181 22.61% 

City of Houston, COUNCIL MEMBER, DISTRICT D, Vote For 1

 1,333
11.26% 11.10% 2,291

7.81%
11.37%

 103
 855

Otis Jordan

 1,463
10.22% 11.33% 2,337

7.44%
12.48%

 98
 776

Larry McKinzie

 8,925
78.53% 77.57% 16,006

84.75%
76.15%

 1,117
 5,964

Wanda Adams

 11,721  20,634Cast Votes: 87.14% 84.95%91.34% 82.94% 1,318  7,595

 3,655

 2

 2,411

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

12.86%

0.00%

15.05%

0.01%

8.52%

0.14% 0.00%

17.06%

 2

 123

 0

 1,121

Precincts

Counted

 62  

Total Percent

 62  100.00% 

Voters

 24,291 

Ballots Registered Percent

 127,527 19.05% 
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City of Houston, COUNCIL MEMBER, DISTRICT E, Vote For 1

 9,616
72.57% 74.13% 14,816

81.25%
74.30%

 819
 4,381

Mike Sullivan

 3,326
27.43% 25.87% 5,171

18.75%
25.70%

 189
 1,656

Wayne Garrison

 12,942  19,987Cast Votes: 86.38% 85.02%89.12% 84.10% 1,008  6,037

 3,521

 0

 2,446

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

13.62%

0.00%

14.98%

0.00%

10.88%

0.00% 0.00%

15.90%

 0

 123

 0

 952

Precincts

Counted

 108  

Total Percent

 108  100.00% 

Voters

 23,508 

Ballots Registered Percent

 127,673 18.41% 

City of Houston, COUNCIL MEMBER, DISTRICT F, Vote For 1

 298
4.56% 5.64% 539

7.63%
6.26%

 54
 187

Robert Kane

 1,305
21.25% 25.49% 2,438

37.01%
27.42%

 262
 871

Mike Laster

 645
39.60% 24.58% 2,351

11.72%
13.55%

 83
 1,623

Al Hoang

 350
3.66% 5.57% 533

4.66%
7.35%

 33
 150

Peter Acquaro

 1,070
15.96% 19.45% 1,860

19.21%
22.48%

 136
 654

Khalid Khan

 579
8.71% 11.14% 1,066

18.36%
12.17%

 130
 357

Joe Chow

 512
6.25% 8.13% 778

1.41%
10.76%

 10
 256

Lewis Cook

 4,759  9,565Cast Votes: 92.65% 91.36%94.78% 89.79% 708  4,098

 905

 0

 541

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

7.35%

0.00%

8.64%

0.00%

5.22%

0.00% 0.00%

10.21%

 0

 39

 0

 325

Precincts

Counted

 32  

Total Percent

 32  100.00% 

Voters

 10,470 

Ballots Registered Percent

 70,047 14.95% 
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City of Houston, COUNCIL MEMBER, DISTRICT G, Vote For 1

 1,196
6.27% 6.24% 1,680

2.76%
6.58%

 50
 434

Richard Sedita

 1,020
8.70% 6.23% 1,676

2.98%
5.61%

 54
 602

Dexter Handy

 10,888
54.69% 59.10% 15,901

67.90%
59.91%

 1,229
 3,784

Oliver Pennington

 1,808
12.73% 10.68% 2,873

10.17%
9.95%

 184
 881

George Foulard

 3,263
17.60% 17.74% 4,774

16.19%
17.95%

 293
 1,218

Mills Worsham

 18,175  26,904Cast Votes: 77.46% 77.49%83.64% 76.93% 1,810  6,919

 7,815

 1

 5,449

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

22.54%

0.00%

22.51%

0.00%

16.31%

0.05% 0.00%

23.07%

 1

 353

 0

 2,013

Precincts

Counted

 60  

Total Percent

 60  100.00% 

Voters

 34,720 

Ballots Registered Percent

 137,229 25.30% 

City of Houston, COUNCIL MEMBER, DISTRICT H, Vote For 1

 6,443
100.00% 100.00% 9,388

100.00%
100.00%

 440
 2,505

Edward "Ed" Gonzalez

 6,443  9,388Cast Votes: 65.23% 63.48%74.32% 62.20% 440  2,505

 5,402

 0

 3,915

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

34.77%

0.00%

36.52%

0.00%

25.68%

0.00% 0.00%

37.80%

 0

 152

 0

 1,335

Precincts

Counted

 74  

Total Percent

 74  100.00% 

Voters

 14,790 

Ballots Registered Percent

 90,847 16.28% 

City of Houston, COUNCIL MEMBER, DISTRICT I, Vote For 1

 4,125
100.00% 100.00% 6,019

100.00%
100.00%

 271
 1,623

James Rodriguez

 4,125  6,019Cast Votes: 63.40% 62.44%70.03% 61.64% 271  1,623

 3,620

 0

 2,567

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

36.60%

0.00%

37.56%

0.00%

29.97%

0.00% 0.00%

38.36%

 0

 116

 0

 937

Precincts

Counted

 61  

Total Percent

 61  100.00% 

Voters

 9,639 

Ballots Registered Percent

 72,399 13.31% 
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

City of Houston, COUNCIL MEMBER, AT-LARGE POSITION 1, Vote For 1

 7,416
10.02% 9.55% 12,207

12.74%
9.04%

 928
 3,863

Don Cook

 12,537
13.70% 14.89% 19,034

16.68%
15.28%

 1,215
 5,282

Herman Litt

 2,027
2.50% 2.45% 3,131

1.94%
2.47%

 141
 963

Lonnie Allsbrooks

 20,341
21.64% 24.02% 30,706

27.81%
24.80%

 2,025
 8,340

Stephen C. Costello

 15,902
21.14% 19.74% 25,244

16.37%
19.39%

 1,192
 8,150

Karen Derr

 12,667
14.20% 14.74% 18,850

9.75%
15.44%

 710
 5,473

Rick Rodriguez

 6,471
9.71% 8.56% 10,947

10.09%
7.89%

 735
 3,741

Kenneth Perkins

 4,663
7.09% 6.05% 7,732

4.61%
5.68%

 336
 2,733

J. Brad Batteau

 82,024  127,851Cast Votes: 73.73% 71.51%71.73% 70.50% 7,282  38,545

 50,920

 6

 34,325

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

26.27%

0.00%

28.48%

0.00%

28.21%

0.06% 0.00%

29.50%

 6

 2,864

 0

 13,731

Precincts

Counted

 734  

Total Percent

 734  100.00% 

Voters

 178,777 

Ballots Registered Percent

 935,073 19.12% 

City of Houston, COUNCIL MEMBER, AT-LARGE POSITION 2, Vote For 1

 38,797
49.04% 49.07% 60,828

47.44%
49.23%

 3,529
 18,502

Sue Lovell

 15,719
22.40% 21.25% 26,350

29.31%
19.95%

 2,180
 8,451

Andrew C. Burks, Jr.

 7,633
10.37% 9.60% 11,903

4.80%
9.69%

 357
 3,913

Roslyn "Rozzy" Shorter

 16,655
18.19% 20.08% 24,892

18.46%
21.13%

 1,373
 6,864

M. Griff Griffin

 78,804  123,973Cast Votes: 72.17% 69.35%73.28% 67.73% 7,439  37,730

 54,798

 6

 37,545

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

27.83%

0.00%

30.65%

0.00%

26.66%

0.06% 0.00%

32.27%

 6

 2,707

 0

 14,546

Precincts

Counted

 734  

Total Percent

 734  100.00% 

Voters

 178,777 

Ballots Registered Percent

 935,073 19.12% 

City of Houston, COUNCIL MEMBER, AT-LARGE POSITION 3, Vote For 1

 62,227
100.00% 100.00% 97,487

100.00%
100.00%

 5,739
 29,521

Melissa Noriega

 62,227  97,487Cast Votes: 56.47% 54.53%56.53% 53.48% 5,739  29,521

 81,290

 0

 54,122

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

43.53%

0.00%

45.47%

0.00%

43.47%

0.00% 0.00%

46.52%

 0

 4,413

 0

 22,755

Precincts

Counted

 734  

Total Percent

 734  100.00% 

Voters

 178,777 

Ballots Registered Percent

 935,073 19.12% 
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City of Houston, COUNCIL MEMBER, AT-LARGE POSITION 4, Vote For 1

 41,154
52.90% 51.80% 66,339

56.24%
50.84%

 4,388
 20,797

C. O. "Brad" Bradford

 12,172
13.73% 14.40% 18,440

11.13%
15.04%

 868
 5,400

Deborah Shafto

 17,031
22.35% 21.33% 27,313

19.15%
21.04%

 1,494
 8,788

Noel Freeman

 10,589
11.02% 12.47% 15,972

13.48%
13.08%

 1,052
 4,331

Curtis Garmon

 80,946  128,064Cast Votes: 75.21% 71.63%76.85% 69.57% 7,802  39,316

 50,705

 8

 35,403

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

24.79%

0.00%

28.36%

0.00%

23.07%

0.08% 0.00%

30.43%

 8

 2,342

 0

 12,960

Precincts

Counted

 734  

Total Percent

 734  100.00% 

Voters

 178,777 

Ballots Registered Percent

 935,073 19.12% 

City of Houston, COUNCIL MEMBER, AT-LARGE POSITION 5, Vote For 1

 12,372
12.62% 13.57% 17,974

6.70%
14.68%

 545
 5,057

Carlos A. Obando

 32,024
32.50% 36.98% 48,988

48.38%
38.00%

 3,938
 13,026

Jack Christie

 6,589
8.78% 8.01% 10,611

6.17%
7.82%

 502
 3,520

Davetta Daniels

 33,285
46.10% 41.45% 54,915

38.75%
39.50%

 3,154
 18,476

Jolanda "Jo" Jones

 84,270  132,488Cast Votes: 76.67% 74.11%80.17% 72.43% 8,139  40,079

 46,284

 5

 32,079

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

23.33%

0.00%

25.89%

0.00%

19.78%

0.05% 0.00%

27.57%

 5

 2,008

 0

 12,197

Precincts

Counted

 734  

Total Percent

 734  100.00% 

Voters

 178,777 

Ballots Registered Percent

 935,073 19.12% 

City of Houston, CITY CONTROLLER, Vote For 1

 33,383
29.86% 32.71% 49,471

30.25%
34.24%

 2,743
 13,345

M. J. Khan

 33,800
39.82% 35.73% 54,040

26.99%
34.67%

 2,447
 17,793

Ronald Green

 30,318
30.32% 31.57% 47,746

42.76%
31.10%

 3,877
 13,551

Pam Holm

 97,501  151,257Cast Votes: 85.49% 84.61%89.31% 83.80% 9,067  44,689

 27,514

 6

 18,848

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

14.51%

0.00%

15.39%

0.00%

10.63%

0.06% 0.00%

16.20%

 6

 1,079

 0

 7,587

Precincts

Counted

 734  

Total Percent

 734  100.00% 

Voters

 178,777 

Ballots Registered Percent

 935,073 19.12% 
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Total Number of Voters : 257,312 of 1,881,112 = 13.68%

11/10/2009 12:30 PM

Precincts Reporting 874 of 874 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

City of Bellaire, Mayor, Vote For 1

 2,089
85.99% 86.19% 2,615

77.36%
86.43%

 41
 485

Cindy Siegel

 328
14.01% 13.81% 419

22.64%
13.57%

 12
 79

Robert Riquelmy

 2,417  3,034Cast Votes: 97.24% 95.29%98.15% 94.78% 53  564

 150

 0

 133

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

2.76%

0.00%

4.71%

0.00%

1.85%

0.00% 0.00%

5.22%

 0

 1

 0

 16

Precincts

Counted

 5  

Total Percent

 5  100.00% 

Voters

 3,184 

Ballots Registered Percent

 11,495 27.70% 

City of Bellaire, Councilman - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 1,706
100.00% 100.00% 2,154

100.00%
100.00%

 45
 403

Will Hickman

 1,706  2,154Cast Votes: 69.48% 67.65%83.33% 66.90% 45  403

 1,030

 0

 844

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

30.52%

0.00%

32.35%

0.00%

16.67%

0.00% 0.00%

33.10%

 0

 9

 0

 177

Precincts

Counted

 5  

Total Percent

 5  100.00% 

Voters

 3,184 

Ballots Registered Percent

 11,495 27.70% 

City of Bellaire, Councilman - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 1,106
46.35% 49.25% 1,374

51.92%
49.86%

 27
 241

Corbett Daniel Parker

 619
30.38% 28.10% 784

13.46%
27.91%

 7
 158

Roseann Rogers

 195
7.12% 8.60% 240

15.38%
8.79%

 8
 37

Marie Anstead

 298
16.15% 14.05% 392

19.23%
13.44%

 10
 84

Richard E. Franke

 2,218  2,790Cast Votes: 89.66% 87.63%96.30% 86.98% 52  520

 394

 0

 332

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

10.34%

0.00%

12.37%

0.00%

3.70%

0.00% 0.00%

13.02%

 0

 2

 0

 60

Precincts

Counted

 5  

Total Percent

 5  100.00% 

Voters

 3,184 

Ballots Registered Percent

 11,495 27.70% 
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Total Number of Voters : 257,312 of 1,881,112 = 13.68%

11/10/2009 12:30 PM

Precincts Reporting 874 of 874 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

City of Bellaire, Councilman - Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 277
11.72% 12.37% 348

17.65%
12.40%

 9
 62

Tina Blum Cohen

 1,074
45.18% 47.26% 1,330

33.33%
48.08%

 17
 239

Andrew Friedberg

 765
38.37% 35.22% 991

45.10%
34.24%

 23
 203

James B. Jameson

 118
4.73% 5.15% 145

3.92%
5.28%

 2
 25

Johnnie P. Frazier

 2,234  2,814Cast Votes: 91.21% 88.38%94.44% 87.61% 51  529

 370

 0

 316

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

8.79%

0.00%

11.62%

0.00%

5.56%

0.00% 0.00%

12.39%

 0

 3

 0

 51

Precincts

Counted

 5  

Total Percent

 5  100.00% 

Voters

 3,184 

Ballots Registered Percent

 11,495 27.70% 

City of Bellaire, Councilman - Position No. 6, Vote For 1

 467
23.22% 20.44% 609

30.00%
19.61%

 15
 127

Jim Hotze

 1,296
57.40% 54.68% 1,629

38.00%
54.41%

 19
 314

Mandy Nathan

 619
19.38% 24.87% 741

32.00%
25.99%

 16
 106

Scott Scheinthal

 2,382  2,979Cast Votes: 94.31% 93.56%92.59% 93.41% 50  547

 205

 0

 168

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

5.69%

0.00%

6.44%

0.00%

7.41%

0.00% 0.00%

6.59%

 0

 4

 0

 33

Precincts

Counted

 5  

Total Percent

 5  100.00% 

Voters

 3,184 

Ballots Registered Percent

 11,495 27.70% 

Houston Community College System, TRUSTEE, DISTRICT III, Vote For 1

 2,000
49.58% 49.62% 2,839

51.22%
49.53%

 126
 713

Diane Olmos Guzman

 2,038
50.42% 50.38% 2,883

48.78%
50.47%

 120
 725

Mary Ann Perez

 4,038  5,722Cast Votes: 82.98% 83.73%78.59% 84.34% 246  1,438

 1,112

 0

 750

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

17.02%

0.00%

16.27%

0.00%

21.41%

0.00% 0.00%

15.66%

 0

 67

 0

 295

Precincts

Counted

 34  

Total Percent

 34  100.00% 

Voters

 6,834 

Ballots Registered Percent

 48,513 14.09% 
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Total Number of Voters : 257,312 of 1,881,112 = 13.68%

11/10/2009 12:30 PM

Precincts Reporting 874 of 874 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

Houston Community College System, TRUSTEE, DISTRICT VI, Vote For 1

 7,995
100.00% 100.00% 11,743

100.00%
100.00%

 669
 3,079

Sandie Meyers

 7,995  11,743Cast Votes: 55.26% 52.51%57.23% 51.17% 669  3,079

 10,621

 0

 7,628

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

44.74%

0.00%

47.49%

0.00%

42.77%

0.00% 0.00%

48.83%

 0

 500

 0

 2,493

Precincts

Counted

 46  

Total Percent

 46  100.00% 

Voters

 22,364 

Ballots Registered Percent

 91,050 24.56% 

Houston Community College System, TRUSTEE, DISTRICT VIII, Vote For 1

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 377
100.00% 100.00% 532

100.00%
100.00%

 31
 124

Eva Loredo (W)

 377  532Cast Votes: 3.90% 4.86%12.40% 5.02% 31  124

 10,408

 0

 7,137

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

96.10%

0.00%

95.14%

0.00%

87.60%

0.00% 0.00%

94.98%

 0

 219

 0

 3,052

Precincts

Counted

 57  

Total Percent

 57  100.00% 

Voters

 10,940 

Ballots Registered Percent

 64,015 17.09% 

Houston Community College System, PROPOSITION, North Forest ISD, Vote For 1

 1,556
70.86% 70.40% 2,909

77.78%
69.65%

 91
 1,262

FOR

 678
29.14% 29.60% 1,223

22.22%
30.35%

 26
 519

AGAINST

 2,234  4,132Cast Votes: 81.51% 81.53%84.17% 81.41% 117  1,781

 936

 0

 510

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

18.49%

0.00%

18.47%

0.00%

15.83%

0.00% 0.00%

18.59%

 0

 22

 0

 404

Precincts

Counted

 24  

Total Percent

 24  100.00% 

Voters

 5,068 

Ballots Registered Percent

 33,212 15.26% 
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Total Number of Voters : 257,312 of 1,881,112 = 13.68%

11/10/2009 12:30 PM

Precincts Reporting 874 of 874 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

Houston Community College System, PROPOSITION, Spring Branch ISD, Vote For 1

 3,684
25.16% 22.37% 5,641

19.09%
21.68%

 357
 1,600

FOR

 13,306
74.84% 77.63% 19,579

80.91%
78.32%

 1,513
 4,760

AGAINST

 16,990  25,220Cast Votes: 97.05% 97.35%95.90% 97.63% 1,870  6,360

 686

 0

 413

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

2.95%

0.00%

2.65%

0.00%

4.10%

0.00% 0.00%

2.37%

 0

 80

 0

 193

Precincts

Counted

 46  

Total Percent

 46  100.00% 

Voters

 25,906 

Ballots Registered Percent

 80,772 32.07% 

Alief I.S.D., Trustee, Position 4, Vote For 1

 1,663
48.33% 44.44% 3,496

52.73%
40.59%

 135
 1,698

Tammi Lovetro Sturm

 2,434
51.67% 55.56% 4,370

47.27%
59.41%

 121
 1,815

Ella M. Jefferson

 4,097  7,866Cast Votes: 66.90% 72.77%73.99% 78.61% 256  3,513

 2,943

 0

 1,115

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

33.10%

0.00%

27.23%

0.00%

26.01%

0.00% 0.00%

21.39%

 0

 90

 0

 1,738

Precincts

Counted

 33  

Total Percent

 33  100.00% 

Voters

 10,809 

Ballots Registered Percent

 92,454 11.69% 

Alief I.S.D., Trustee, Position 5, Vote For 1

 2,556
39.51% 49.23% 4,386

44.13%
59.29%

 124
 1,706

Grace Parmar

 1,755
60.49% 50.77% 4,524

55.87%
40.71%

 157
 2,612

Nghi T. Ho

 4,311  8,910Cast Votes: 82.23% 82.43%81.21% 82.71% 281  4,318

 1,899

 0

 901

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

17.77%

0.00%

17.57%

0.00%

18.79%

0.00% 0.00%

17.29%

 0

 65

 0

 933

Precincts

Counted

 33  

Total Percent

 33  100.00% 

Voters

 10,809 

Ballots Registered Percent

 92,454 11.69% 
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Total Number of Voters : 257,312 of 1,881,112 = 13.68%

11/10/2009 12:30 PM

Precincts Reporting 874 of 874 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

Alief I.S.D., Trustee, Position 6, Vote For 1

 1,516
39.60% 37.41% 3,007

27.78%
36.12%

 70
 1,421

Baltazar Gutierrez Jr.

 2,681
60.40% 62.59% 5,030

72.22%
63.88%

 182
 2,167

Sarah B. Winkler

 4,197  8,037Cast Votes: 68.33% 74.35%72.83% 80.53% 252  3,588

 2,772

 0

 1,015

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

31.67%

0.00%

25.65%

0.00%

27.17%

0.00% 0.00%

19.47%

 0

 94

 0

 1,663

Precincts

Counted

 33  

Total Percent

 33  100.00% 

Voters

 10,809 

Ballots Registered Percent

 92,454 11.69% 

Alief I.S.D., Trustee, Position 7, Vote For 1

 1,499
43.34% 39.52% 3,182

42.69%
36.00%

 111
 1,572

Marilyn L. Swick

 609
14.94% 14.62% 1,177

10.00%
14.63%

 26
 542

Gary Floyd

 2,056
41.71% 45.86% 3,692

47.31%
49.38%

 123
 1,513

Gary L. Cook

 4,164  8,051Cast Votes: 69.07% 74.48%75.14% 79.89% 260  3,627

 2,758

 0

 1,048

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

30.93%

0.00%

25.52%

0.00%

24.86%

0.00% 0.00%

20.11%

 0

 86

 0

 1,624

Precincts

Counted

 33  

Total Percent

 33  100.00% 

Voters

 10,809 

Ballots Registered Percent

 92,454 11.69% 

Channelview I.S.D., PROPOSITION NO. ONE, Vote For 1

 382
58.38% 58.19% 732

83.33%
57.79%

 5
 345

FOR

 279
41.62% 41.81% 526

16.67%
42.21%

 1
 246

AGAINST

 661  1,258Cast Votes: 96.57% 96.84%100.00% 97.06% 6  591

 41

 0

 20

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

3.43%

0.00%

3.16%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

2.94%

 0

 0

 0

 21

Precincts

Counted

 8  

Total Percent

 8  100.00% 

Voters

 1,299 

Ballots Registered Percent

 12,904 10.07% 
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11/10/2009 12:30 PM

Precincts Reporting 874 of 874 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

Channelview I.S.D., PROPOSITION NO. TWO, Vote For 1

 374
57.34% 57.11% 719

83.33%
56.67%

 5
 340

FOR

 286
42.66% 42.89% 540

16.67%
43.33%

 1
 253

AGAINST

 660  1,259Cast Votes: 96.90% 96.92%100.00% 96.92% 6  593

 40

 0

 21

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

3.10%

0.00%

3.08%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

3.08%

 0

 0

 0

 19

Precincts

Counted

 8  

Total Percent

 8  100.00% 

Voters

 1,299 

Ballots Registered Percent

 12,904 10.07% 

Cypress-Fairbanks I.S.D., Trustee, Position 3, Vote For 1

 5,701
44.67% 48.48% 7,494

48.60%
49.75%

 87
 1,706

Bill Morris

 4,607
43.23% 40.93% 6,327

38.55%
40.20%

 69
 1,651

Lou Bertoli

 1,151
12.10% 10.58% 1,636

12.85%
10.04%

 23
 462

Wallace Fredrick Sofka

 11,459  15,457Cast Votes: 73.53% 70.37%64.62% 69.47% 179  3,819

 6,509

 0

 5,036

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

26.47%

0.00%

29.63%

0.00%

35.38%

0.00% 0.00%

30.53%

 0

 98

 0

 1,375

Precincts

Counted

 78  

Total Percent

 78  100.00% 

Voters

 21,966 

Ballots Registered Percent

 229,452 9.57% 

Cypress-Fairbanks I.S.D., Trustee, Position 4, Vote For 1

 3,207
24.10% 26.34% 4,170

14.92%
27.25%

 27
 936

Willie Wright

 4,814
41.92% 41.15% 6,515

40.33%
40.90%

 73
 1,628

Lida Woodul

 3,748
33.99% 32.52% 5,149

44.75%
31.85%

 81
 1,320

Scott J. Adams

 11,769  15,834Cast Votes: 74.78% 72.08%65.34% 71.35% 181  3,884

 6,132

 0

 4,726

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

25.22%

0.00%

27.92%

0.00%

34.66%

0.00% 0.00%

28.65%

 0

 96

 0

 1,310

Precincts

Counted

 78  

Total Percent

 78  100.00% 

Voters

 21,966 

Ballots Registered Percent

 229,452 9.57% 
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Total Number of Voters : 257,312 of 1,881,112 = 13.68%

11/10/2009 12:30 PM

Precincts Reporting 874 of 874 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

Houston I.S.D., Trustee, District I, Vote For 1

 1,029
13.19% 14.37% 1,412

17.99%
14.57%

 70
 313

Linda Toyota

 3,092
34.47% 41.73% 4,099

48.59%
43.79%

 189
 818

Anna Eastman

 2,940
52.34% 43.90% 4,312

33.42%
41.64%

 130
 1,242

Alma Lara

 7,061  9,823Cast Votes: 86.20% 84.86%85.68% 84.37% 389  2,373

 1,753

 0

 1,308

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

13.80%

0.00%

15.14%

0.00%

14.32%

0.00% 0.00%

15.63%

 0

 65

 0

 380

Precincts

Counted

 47  

Total Percent

 47  100.00% 

Voters

 11,576 

Ballots Registered Percent

 58,586 19.76% 

Houston I.S.D., Trustee, District V, Vote For 1

 3,168
37.35% 31.35% 4,561

29.05%
29.70%

 199
 1,194

Ray Reiner

 7,500
62.65% 68.65% 9,989

70.95%
70.30%

 486
 2,003

Mike Lunceford

 10,668  14,550Cast Votes: 75.01% 76.66%77.58% 77.10% 685  3,197

 4,431

 0

 3,168

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

24.99%

0.00%

23.34%

0.00%

22.42%

0.00% 0.00%

22.90%

 0

 198

 0

 1,065

Precincts

Counted

 50  

Total Percent

 50  100.00% 

Voters

 18,981 

Ballots Registered Percent

 77,377 24.53% 

Houston I.S.D., Trustee, District IX, Vote For 1

 917
12.91% 12.34% 1,518

6.42%
12.91%

 69
 532

Michael (Cadillac) Williams

 2,976
43.96% 43.96% 5,407

57.64%
41.90%

 619
 1,812

Lawrence "Larry" Marshall

 2,318
30.64% 31.49% 3,873

27.19%
32.63%

 292
 1,263

Adrian Collins

 892
12.49% 12.20% 1,501

8.75%
12.56%

 94
 515

George Davis

 7,103  12,299Cast Votes: 85.96% 85.92%89.57% 85.37% 1,074  4,122

 2,015

 0

 1,217

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

14.04%

0.00%

14.08%

0.00%

10.43%

0.00% 0.00%

14.63%

 0

 125

 0

 673

Precincts

Counted

 37  

Total Percent

 37  100.00% 

Voters

 14,314 

Ballots Registered Percent

 82,098 17.44% 
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

Klein I.S.D., TRUSTEE, POSITION 3, Vote For 1

 1,788
36.77% 33.05% 2,386

29.91%
32.09%

 35
 563

Marc William Margolis

 3,784
63.23% 66.95% 4,834

70.09%
67.91%

 82
 968

Jim Smith

 5,572  7,220Cast Votes: 66.91% 66.59%72.67% 66.38% 117  1,531

 3,623

 0

 2,822

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

33.09%

0.00%

33.41%

0.00%

27.33%

0.00% 0.00%

33.62%

 0

 44

 0

 757

Precincts

Counted

 52  

Total Percent

 52  100.00% 

Voters

 10,843 

Ballots Registered Percent

 113,111 9.59% 

Klein I.S.D., TRUSTEE, POSITION 4, Vote For 1

 4,915
100.00% 100.00% 6,341

100.00%
100.00%

 86
 1,340

Steve Szymczak

 4,915  6,341Cast Votes: 58.57% 58.48%53.42% 58.55% 86  1,340

 4,502

 0

 3,479

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

41.43%

0.00%

41.52%

0.00%

46.58%

0.00% 0.00%

41.45%

 0

 75

 0

 948

Precincts

Counted

 52  

Total Percent

 52  100.00% 

Voters

 10,843 

Ballots Registered Percent

 113,111 9.59% 

Klein I.S.D., TRUSTEE, POSITION 5, Vote For 1

 2,782
59.82% 44.64% 3,989

25.83%
40.61%

 31
 1,176

Jean M. Casagrande

 4,068
40.18% 55.36% 4,947

74.17%
59.39%

 89
 790

Ronnie Anderson

 6,850  8,936Cast Votes: 85.93% 82.41%74.53% 81.61% 120  1,966

 1,907

 0

 1,544

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

14.07%

0.00%

17.59%

0.00%

25.47%

0.00% 0.00%

18.39%

 0

 41

 0

 322

Precincts

Counted

 52  

Total Percent

 52  100.00% 

Voters

 10,843 

Ballots Registered Percent

 113,111 9.59% 
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

North Forest I.S.D., Trustee, Position 4, Vote For 1

 985
42.72% 46.12% 1,742

48.62%
48.76%

 53
 704

Tobie B. Ross, Jr.

 1,035
57.28% 53.88% 2,035

51.38%
51.24%

 56
 944

Thaddeus Seals

 2,020  3,777Cast Votes: 75.42% 74.53%78.42% 73.62% 109  1,648

 1,291

 0

 724

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

24.58%

0.00%

25.47%

0.00%

21.58%

0.00% 0.00%

26.38%

 0

 30

 0

 537

Precincts

Counted

 24  

Total Percent

 24  100.00% 

Voters

 5,068 

Ballots Registered Percent

 33,212 15.26% 

North Forest I.S.D., Trustee, Position 5, Vote For 1

 1,230
61.33% 60.05% 2,361

68.07%
58.54%

 81
 1,050

Albert Coleman

 871
38.67% 39.95% 1,571

31.93%
41.46%

 38
 662

Loutrice Hicks

 2,101  3,932Cast Votes: 78.35% 77.58%85.61% 76.57% 119  1,712

 1,136

 0

 643

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

21.65%

0.00%

22.42%

0.00%

14.39%

0.00% 0.00%

23.43%

 0

 20

 0

 473

Precincts

Counted

 24  

Total Percent

 24  100.00% 

Voters

 5,068 

Ballots Registered Percent

 33,212 15.26% 

Spring I.S.D., Trustee, Position 6, Vote For 1

 730
30.74% 29.68% 977

18.75%
29.48%

 6
 241

Deborah Jensen

 328
17.35% 14.34% 472

25.00%
13.25%

 8
 136

Glenn Evans

 1,106
40.56% 43.74% 1,440

50.00%
44.67%

 16
 318

Ron Crier

 312
11.35% 12.24% 403

6.25%
12.60%

 2
 89

Kristal Medina

 2,476  3,292Cast Votes: 77.86% 76.33%61.54% 76.09% 32  784

 1,021

 0

 778

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

22.14%

0.00%

23.67%

0.00%

38.46%

0.00% 0.00%

23.91%

 0

 20

 0

 223

Precincts

Counted

 29  

Total Percent

 29  100.00% 

Voters

 4,313 

Ballots Registered Percent

 70,116 6.15% 
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Spring I.S.D., Trustee, Position 7, Vote For 1

 707
37.79% 30.56% 1,009

36.67%
28.26%

 11
 291

Gwen Robinson

 441
22.34% 18.66% 616

10.00%
17.63%

 3
 172

Karen Price-Jammer

 1,354
39.87% 50.79% 1,677

53.33%
54.12%

 16
 307

Jana Anders

 2,502  3,302Cast Votes: 76.46% 76.56%57.69% 76.89% 30  770

 1,011

 0

 752

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

23.54%

0.00%

23.44%

0.00%

42.31%

0.00% 0.00%

23.11%

 0

 22

 0

 237

Precincts

Counted

 29  

Total Percent

 29  100.00% 

Voters

 4,313 

Ballots Registered Percent

 70,116 6.15% 

Harris County I.D. No. 3, Proposition I, Vote For 1

 142
64.42% 65.98% 223

66.67%
66.67%

 14
 67

FOR

 71
35.58% 34.02% 115

33.33%
33.33%

 7
 37

AGAINST

 213  338Cast Votes: 84.55% 85.35%75.00% 86.94% 21  104

 58

 0

 32

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

15.45%

0.00%

14.65%

0.00%

25.00%

0.00% 0.00%

13.06%

 0

 7

 0

 19

Precincts

Counted

 5  

Total Percent

 5  100.00% 

Voters

 396 

Ballots Registered Percent

 3,148 12.58% 

Harris County I.D. No. 3, Proposition II, Vote For 1

 156
69.44% 72.01% 247

72.73%
73.24%

 16
 75

FOR

 57
30.56% 27.99% 96

27.27%
26.76%

 6
 33

AGAINST

 213  343Cast Votes: 87.80% 86.62%78.57% 86.94% 22  108

 53

 0

 32

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

12.20%

0.00%

13.38%

0.00%

21.43%

0.00% 0.00%

13.06%

 0

 6

 0

 15

Precincts

Counted

 5  

Total Percent

 5  100.00% 

Voters

 396 

Ballots Registered Percent

 3,148 12.58% 
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Harris County M.U.D. No. 127, Proposition, Vote For 1

 1238.89% 34.55% 19
0.00%

33.33%
 0

 7
FOR

 2461.11% 65.45% 36
100.00%

66.67%
 1

 11
AGAINST

 36  55Cast Votes: 78.26% 80.88%100.00% 81.82% 1  18

 13

 0

 8

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

21.74%

0.00%

19.12%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

18.18%

 0

 0

 0

 5

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 68 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,472 4.62% 

Southwest Harris County M.U.D. No. 1, Proposition, Vote For 1

 3566.67% 47.67% 41
100.00%

44.87%
 2

 4
FOR

 4333.33% 52.33% 45
0.00%

55.13%
 0

 2
AGAINST

 78  86Cast Votes: 75.00% 91.49%100.00% 92.86% 2  6

 8

 0

 6

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

25.00%

0.00%

8.51%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

7.14%

 0

 0

 0

 2

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 94 

Ballots Registered Percent

 963 9.76% 

West Memorial M.U.D., PROPOSITION 1, Vote For 1

 11274.36% 68.57% 144
60.00%

67.47%
 3

 29
FOR

 5425.64% 31.43% 66
40.00%

32.53%
 2

 10
AGAINST

 166  210Cast Votes: 97.50% 99.06%100.00% 99.40% 5  39

 2

 0

 1

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

2.50%

0.00%

0.94%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0.60%

 0

 0

 0

 1

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 212 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,157 9.83% 


